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Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)
"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

Scan to Book

BR E

Session District

School

Date

Time

AE
Southern

LHBigPR
St. Peter's Secondary School

5858 (E288FA)
5 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

FEN 3
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

BEPR
Lai Chack Middle School

5A68 (£HA7)
6 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

HAEL
Kowloon City

REBFEAFENE
PLK Stanley Ho Sau Nan Primary School

5898 (28A=)
9 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

wIKE
Sham Shui Po

HEnELBRXER
Holy Trinity College

58118 (281mM)
11 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

A
Wong Tai Sin

PtE
North

REBFEAERPES
PLK Celine Ho Yam Tong College

EkEMRILRH
Wai Chow Public School (Sheung Shui)

5H128 (EfiE)
12 May (Friday)

58128 (EKA)
12 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

E21F

Wanchai

BER
Hong Kong East

ERAEHMERPE
SKH Tang Shiu Kin Secondary School

FRREENER

Canossa School (Hong Kong)

58138 (E#:%)
13 May (Saturday)

58168 (E¥=)
16 May (Tuesday)

10:00-14:00

13:30-17:30

e
Kwun Tong

EEhR

Sing Yin Secondary School

5A178 (Ef=)
17 May (Wednesay)

13:30-17:30

@
Sha Tin

i
Sai Kung

RE-RERATTL
TWGHs Mrs Fung Wong Fung Ting College

EEHEEEEETPR
C&MA Sun Kei Secondary School

sH188 (£#3m)
18 May (Thursday)

58208 (£18%)
20 May (Saturday)

13:30-17:30

10:00-14:00

G|
Tuen Mun
FLER

Yuen Long

JEZEERERmBRNE
S.T.F.A Ho Yat Tung Primary School

EEHSRERTRBERPR

ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School

5H238 (EH#IZ)
23 May (Tuesday)

5A248 (ERZ)
24 May (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

RS

Islands

RAXEHER
Tung Chung Catholic School

58258 (E8im)
25 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

hfEE
Central & Western

DN E
St. Louis School

58278 (283R)
27 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

BE

Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

RAGFBNE
SKH Chu Qi Primary School

5A278 (£H377)
27 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

At
Tai Po

AHEE AT (HiE)

Tai Po Old Market Public School (Plover Cove)

58308 (E8§=)
30 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

£z

Tsuen Wan

ERTAMSETHENSEN MYHE) S RERBERHIEI (AA0AREY WE ARy FOMCTH - SHEHT RN BB E 08 M MR - SANSEAE https://www.iamsmart. gov.hktc/reg_location.html

HOEEFRLIER

Kwai Ming Wu Memorial School of the Precious Blood

METH MEAEY SORRAERMBER - SR hitps//www.iamsmart. gov.hk/tc/reg.hitml

Parents may at any time register for "iAM Smart+" in-person at the district “iAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service cou nters with around 160 locations. For detailed locations and opening hours of "iAM Smart"'
self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website https://www iamsmart.gov.hk/en/re

For "iAM Smart" registration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg.html
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5A318 (ER=)
31 May (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30
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Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)
"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

Scan to Book

WE
District

School

B3
Date

B35 R
Time

BE
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

PEEENEERDE
CCC Chuen Yuen College

6R18 (£#5m)
1 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

K
Sham Shui Po

RS
Buddhist Tai Hung College

6R2B8 (EfE)
2 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

FUBElE
Kowloon City

[Se3- gt
Oblate Primary School

6A3HE (EMN)
3 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

R
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

Bmh R EHR(GE30E)
Yaumati Catholic Primary School (Hoi Wang Road)

6868 (E18=)
6 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

AER
Hong Kong East

C
Tuen Mun

REERER
Canossa College

FRREERWBDS
PLK Tang Yuk Tien College

6H9H (EHF)
9 June (Friday)

68108 (ER5R)
10 June (Saturday)

13:30-17:30

10:00-14:00

FA A
Wong Tai Sin

Kwun Tong

ARUWXEHNE
Wong Tai Sin Catholic Primary School
BRE=—pR
Ning Po No.2 College

68138 (EHZ)
13 June (Tuesday)

68158 (EfM)
15 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

B

Islands

SeaXmagdREaep g

Ho Yu College and Primary School (Sponsored by Sik Sik Yuen)

68168 (E/IER)
16 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

IEE
North

AR
Sai Kung

HERADS
Tin Ka Ping Secondary School

RHXEH NS

King Lam Catholic Primary School

6A208 (E#A=)
20 June (Tuesday)

6A208 (E4=)
20 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

thiEE
Central & Western

Kid
Tai Po

PREZET S ERIN
C&W District St.Anthony's School

MEE R P2
Carmel Pak U Secondary School

6A218 (/=)

21 June (Wednesday)

68248 (E877)

24 June (Saturday)

13:30-17:30

10:00-14:00

8
Tsuen Wan

BEEEMFPE
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College

68248 (EHAN)

24 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

AE
Southern

E2EaSBXIEHNR

St Peter's Catholic Primary School

6H278 (281=)
27 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

B

Wanchai

REZRFHELZPE
TWGHs Lee Ching Dea Memorial College

6A288 (EM=)

28 June (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

L
Sha Tin

BHELER)2
Ma On Shan Ling Liang Primary School

68298 (EH5M)

29 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

7Bl
Yuen Long

FRIFAMESTHRESEN M58 BB RERREESET (CH0RREYE WE TSR FORCTH - e T RE R B EER IR0 iR MR - SINSBAR hitps://www.iamsmart. gov.hk/tc/reg_location.html

BESREEREREFREESR
AD & FD POHL Leung Sing Tak School

MET "EAEy SORESERAREN - AN https//www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg. hitml
Parents may at any time register for "'iAM Smart+" in-person at the district "iAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters with around 160 locations. For detailed locations and opening hours of "iAM Smart"
self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website HlL i fen), i

For "iAM Smart" registration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg.html

/“ %0 5 {E
() w50t

68298 (EHAm)

29 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30
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